Flow Control
Cryogenic Controls
Issued - February 2000
CAVMC-0514-US-1202
ISO 9001 Certified
Cash Valve
2 CAVMC-0514
Cryogenic Controls/Pressure Reducing Valves/Pressure Build-Up Regulators

2300 Shut-Off Valve ______________________________________________________________
16 CAVMC-0514-US-1009
System Schematic/How To Order
FILL
LINE CHECK
VALVE
SAFETY
VALVE
VACUUM PUMP
CONNECTION
VACUUM GAGE
CONNECTION
FULL
TRYCOCK
VALVE
ANNULAR SPACE
SAFETY RELIEF
SAFETY
VALVE
RUPTURE
DISC
VAPORIZER INLET VALVE
PLUGGED OPENING
VAPOR PRESS
VENT VALVE
ECONOMIZE
R
BACK PRESS
REGULATOR
LIQUID
LEVEL
GAGE
EQUALIZE
R
LIQUID
PRESSU
RE
HEAD
CHECK
VALVE
VAPOR
VAPORIZER
LIQUID
SAFETY
VALVE
SAFETY
VALVE
PRESSURE BUILD-UP
REGULATOR
TEMPERATURE
CONTROL
VALVE
SERVICE LINE
PRESSURE
TO CUSTOMER
BYPASS
VAPOR
VAPOR
L
IQ
U
ID
L
IQ
U
ID
 L
IN
E
LIQUID
STRAINER
PRESSURE
BUILD-UP COIL